Decisions made under the Building Requlations

16/01863/DEX

17/00160/DOM

16/02164/DOM

17/00258/DRO

17/00538/MUL

17/00492/DEX

17/00005/0THC

17/00319/DEX

17/00460/DEX

Domestic Extensions/Alterations

2 Storey Side Extension

12 Lathkill Avenue Inkersall Chesterfield Derbyshire S43 3JA
Domestic Buildings and New Dwellings

Erection of detached dwelling adj 158 & 160 Manor Road

160 Manor Road Brimington Chesterfield Derbyshire S43 1INW
Domestic Buildings and New Dwellings

4 new dwellings

Lodge Farm Westwood Lane Brimington Chesterfield Derbyshire S43 1PA

Domestic in-roof Extensions/Alterations

Loft conversion

55 Ashgate Avenue Ashgate Chesterfield Derbyshire S40 13D
Multiple Domestic

Loft conversion and rear extension

9 Hazel Drive Walton Chesterfield Derbyshire S40 3EN
Domestic Extensions/Alterations

Single storey and two storey extensions

19 Westbrook Drive Chesterfield Derbyshire S40 3PQ

Other Works (Commercial)

Construction of staff room and laundry room

Tapton Grove Nursing Home Balmoak Lane Tapton Derbyshire
Domestic Extensions/Alterations

Two storey extension and new roof

67 Yew Tree Drive Somersall Chesterfield Derbyshire S40 3NB
Domestic Extensions/Alterations

Rear extension

38 Franklyn Road Brockwell Chesterfield Derbyshire S40 4AY
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Unconditional Approval

Rejected

Conditional Approval

Unconditional Approval

Conditional Approval

Conditional Approval

Conditional Approval

Conditional Approval

Unconditional Approval

28/03/2017

24/03/2017

23/03/2017

05/04/2017

06/04/2017

24/03/2017

03/04/2017

27/03/2017

03/04/2017



