Decisions made under the Building Regulations

16/01863/DEX	Domestic Extensions/Alterations	Unconditional Approval	28/03/2017
	2 Storey Side Extension		
	12 Lathkill Avenue Inkersall Chesterfield Derbyshire S43 3JA		
17/00160/DOM	Domestic Buildings and New Dwellings	Rejected	24/03/2017
	Erection of detached dwelling adj 158 & 160 Manor Road		
	160 Manor Road Brimington Chesterfield Derbyshire S43 1NW		
16/02164/DOM	Domestic Buildings and New Dwellings	Conditional Approval	23/03/2017
	4 new dwellings		
	Lodge Farm Westwood Lane Brimington Chesterfield Derbyshire S43 1PA		
17/00258/DRO	Domestic in-roof Extensions/Alterations	Unconditional Approval	05/04/2017
	Loft conversion		
	55 Ashgate Avenue Ashgate Chesterfield Derbyshire S40 1JD		
17/00538/MUL	Multiple Domestic	Conditional Approval	06/04/2017
	Loft conversion and rear extension		
	9 Hazel Drive Walton Chesterfield Derbyshire S40 3EN		
17/00492/DEX	Domestic Extensions/Alterations	Conditional Approval	24/03/2017
	Single storey and two storey extensions		
	19 Westbrook Drive Chesterfield Derbyshire S40 3PQ		
17/00005/OTHC	Other Works (Commercial)	Conditional Approval	03/04/2017
	Construction of staff room and laundry room		
	Tapton Grove Nursing Home Balmoak Lane Tapton Derbyshire		
17/00319/DEX	Domestic Extensions/Alterations	Conditional Approval	27/03/2017
	Two storey extension and new roof		
	67 Yew Tree Drive Somersall Chesterfield Derbyshire S40 3NB		
17/00460/DEX	Domestic Extensions/Alterations	Unconditional Approval	03/04/2017
	Rear extension		
	38 Franklyn Road Brockwell Chesterfield Derbyshire S40 4AY		